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The Concierge Desk is pleased to provide this information to aid you in your search for home
repair contractors

This is a list of contractors who provide services in your area.
We've taken away the guess work through our screening process:

~ Interviewed ~Recommended ~ Reference Checked ~ Insurance Confirmed

Check our website - www.firstweber.com/concierge
for savings coupons from many of these provider’s.
- Or -
Make your project even easier yet!
Call us at 888-336-DESK (3375) and we will help manage
your project and have the provider call YOU!
Then just go to our website www.firstweber.com/concierge
to print out that provider’s coupon.

Our list does vary periodically as providers experience changes in their ability to meet the high demands of our stringent requirements.
Please remember this material is dated.

Presented by

Toll Free
1-888-336-DESK (3375) A
www.firstweber.com/concierge First Weber Inc. Realtors®

Real Estate Professional Agent

The service providers in First Weber's Concierge program are all independent companies or contractors not affiliated with First Weber,
unless otherwise identified. The participants pay a fee for maintaining the program and advertising, but are included in the program based
upon their commitment to provide quality service. To be included, each participant commits to providing high quality work, and we want to
hear from our clients and customers if that is not the case in any given job. First Weber and its employees and/or agents may provide
referrals to the service providers in the program and/or may help with scheduling or other matters, if requested.
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Preferred Provider Network Quick Reference Page
WorkType Company Main Phone Primary Contact City
Handyman Services RS Solutions (414) 380-0141  Joe Schabel Menomonee Falls
Handyman Services CAD Contracting (262) 337-0231  Todd DeWitt Hartland
Handyman Services Lang Group Construction (262) 844-4848 Jonathan Lang Hartland
WorkType Company Main Phone Primary Contact City
Heating & Air Conditioning Lake Country Repair (262) 443-4492 Doug Wandler Elm Grove
Heating & Air Conditioning Assured Heating & Cooling, Inc. (262) 691-3399  Rick Hanan Pewaukee
Heating & Air Conditioning Lake Country Heating & Cooling (262) 593-8300 Jim Shuda 0Oconomowoc
Heating & Air Conditioning Hartlaub Heating & Cooling (262) 436-0784  Mike Hartlaub New Berlin
WorkType Company Main Phone Primary Contact City
Painting -- Ambrick Painting Company (414) 427-2575  Bill Hubert Greenfield
Painting -- Baker Painting Co. (262) 719-4299 Wade Baker Pewaukee
Painting -- Colorwheel Painting (414) 708-6324  Mike Madson Milwaukee
WorkType Company Main Phone Primary Contact City
Electrical A & J Electrical (262) 549-9209 Service Waukesha
Electrical Electrical Concepts (262) 548-0480 Jim Meyers Waukesha
WorkType Company Main Phone Primary Contact City
Plumbing Hartlaub Plumbing (262) 436-0784  Mike Hartlaub New Berlin
Plumbing Milestone Plumbing (414) 988-4565 Jessie Cannizzaro Wauwatosa
WorkType Company Main Phone Primary Contact City
Moving Ace Worldwide (262) 312-4099 Jared Lemcke Milwaukee
Moving Anchor Moving Systems (414) 355-6683 Susie Matthews Menomonee Falls
Moving Mr. Mover (262) 376-9800 Nick Meier Saukville
Moving C. Coakley Relocation (414) 313-2040 Lisa Thompson West Allis
WorkType
Remodeling Design Tech Remodeling (414) 240-9999 Masha Wagner Glendale
Remodeling RS Solutions (414) 380-0141 Joe Schabel Menomonee Falls
WorkType Company Main Phone Primary Contact City
Cleaning - Maid Services T & M Cleaning Services, Inc. (414) 933-2785 Dave Torres, Jr. West Allis
Cleaning - Maid Services Maid Brigade (414) 384-4620 Mery Ellen Hoffmann Milwaukee
WorkType Company Main Phone Primary Contact (413
Landscaping R & R Enterprises (414) 349-5214 Ryan Wankowski Milwaukee
Landscaping Granite Oaks (262) 372-4318 Customer Service Sussex

Company Main Phone Primary Contact

Chimney Cleaning & Service Pratt's Chimney Service (262) 862-1695 Steven Pratt Entire Metro Area

Company Main Phone Primary Contact

WorkType

Roofing Big Fish Contracting (262) 470-1114 Erik Dieringer Hartland
Roofing Resistance Exteriors (262) 951-0875 Tom Cutts Delafield
Roofing D & Z Home Improvements (262) 860-6357 Chris Drewek Brookfield
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WorkType

Air Duct Cleaning
Air Duct Cleaning

Air Quality Assessment & Consulting
Appliance Stores for new purchase

Asbestos Contamination Assessment
Asbestos Contamination Assessment

Auto Detailing

Bath & Kitchen Remodeling Showrooms
Bath & Kitchen Remodeling Showrooms

Cabinet & wood refinising

Cabinet refacing

Cable/Satellite Service

Carpentry
Carpentry

Carpet -- At Home Mobile Showroom
Carpet -- At Home Mobile Showroom

Carpet & Flooring Showrooms
Carpet & Flooring Showrooms

Ceramic Tile -- At Home Mobile Showroom

Chimney Cleaning

Chimney repair (not cleaning)

Cleaning - Move-in / Move-out
Cleaning - Move-in / Move-out

Cleaning Services (Maid)
Concrete Driveways/Sidewalks/Patios/Cleaning

Deck Building & Maintenance
Deck Building & Maintenance

Company

Advanta Clean of Suburban Milwaukee

Peachy Clean

GZA Geoenvironmental LLC

New Age Moving Co & Appliances

Giles Engineeering Associates , Inc.

GZA Geoenvironmental LLC

T & M Cleaning Services, Inc.

Dream House / Dream Kitchens

Lang Group Construction

Colorwheel Painting

Lang Group Construction

Sight & Sound Solutions

RS Solutions
Weatherization Services

Executive Flooring, LLC
My Affordable Floors Inc.

Executive Flooring, LLC
Floor Coverings International

Executive Flooring, LLC

Pratt's Chimney Service

Pratt's Chimney Service

Maid Brigade
T & M Cleaning Services, Inc.

Maid Brigade

Algae Men LLC

RS Solutions
Weatherization Services

Main Phone

(414) 312-5999
(414) 210-5151

(262) 754-2573

(414) 345-8111

(262) 544-0118
(262) 754-2573

(414) 933-2785

(262) 646-5606
(262) 844-4848

(414) 708-6324

(262) 844-4848

(262) 754-1500

(414) 380-0141
(414) 873-4945

(262) 312-0736
(262) 653-1120

(262) 312-0736
(262) 424-0768

(262) 312-0736

(262) 862-1695

(262) 862-1695

(414) 384-4620
(414) 933-2785

(414) 384-4620

(262) 844-1119

(414) 380-0141
(414) 873-4945

Primary Contact

Barry Hintz
Ronny Thompson

Patrick O'Neil
Michael Petersen

Kris Hagen
Patrick O'Neil

Dave Torres, Jr.

Diana Byington
Jonathan Lang

Mike Madson

Jonathan Lang

Allan Franti

Joe Schable
Devin Hawthorne

Stephen Ward
Kim Hammel

Stephen Ward

City

New Berlin
Milwaukee

Waukesha
Milwaukee

Waukesha
Waukesha

West Allis

Delafield
Hartland

Milwaukee

Hartland

Waukesha

Germantown
Milwaukee

Mequon
Kenosha

Mequon

Dave Paeske - Milwaukee Oak Creek

Stephen Ward

Steven Pratt

Steven Pratt

Mery Ellen Hoffmann
Dave Torres, Jr.

Mery Ellen Hoffmann

Ryan Merkel

Joe Schable
Devin Hawthorne

Mequon

Burlington

Burlington

Milwaukee
West Allis

Milwaukee

Sussex

Germantown
Milwaukee
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Primary Contact

WorkType
Deodorizing

Design Build Contractor
Design Build Contractor

Doors - Exterior

Doors - Exterior

Doors - Exterior

Doors - Interior

Drain Cleaning

Drywall New or Repairs
Drywall New or Repairs
Drywall New or Repairs

Environmental Site Assessment
Environmental Site Assessment

Excavating
Fencing

Flood & Fire Restoration
Flood & Fire Restoration

Flooring -- At Home Mobile Showroom

Company

Main Phone

SERVPRO of Southwest Waukesha County (262) 542-0900

Lang Group Construction
RS Solutions

Custom Trim Inc

Superior Improvements Ltd.
Weatherization Services
Weatherization Services

Hartlaub Plumbing, Heating, Cooling
Ambrick Painting Company
Colorwheel Painting

Weatherization Services

Giles Engineeering Associates , Inc.
GZA Geoenvironmental LLC

R & R Enterprises

Yutka Fence

Advanta Clean of Suburban Milwaukee

(262) 844-4848
(414) 380-0141

(262) 782-0252
(414) 762-1940
(414) 873-4945
(414) 873-4945
(262) 436-0784
(414) 427-2575
(414) 708-6324

(414) 873-4945

(262) 544-0118
(262) 754-2573

(414) 349-5214

(262) 859-3226

(414) 312-5999

SERVPRO of Southwest Waukesha County (262) 542-0900

Floor Coverings International

Flooring Hardwood & Laminate -- At Home Shop Executive Flooring, LLC

Foundation Repairs
Foundation Repairs

Glass Replacement

Glass Service

Gutters (new) & Gutter Toppers
Gutters (new) & Gutter Toppers
Gutters (new) & Gutter Toppers
Gutters (new) & Gutter Toppers
Gutters (new) & Gutter Toppers

Handyman Services
Handyman Services

Hardwood Floors Refinishing
Hardwood Floors Refinishing
Hardwood Floors Refinishing

Hauling / Rubbish removal

Home Technology Computer/AV/Stereo

Home Warranty

Giles Engineeering Associates , Inc.
Reed's Independent Drain Tile Test LLC

BGS Glass Service

BGS Glass Service

Big Fish Contracting
Custom Trim Inc

D & Z Home Improvements
Resistance Exteriors
Weatherization Services

Lang Group Construction
RS Solutions

Executive Flooring, LLC

Floor Coverings International
My Affordable Floors Inc.
Jdog Junk Removal & Hauling

Sight & Sound Solutions

Universal Home Protection

(262) 424-0768

(262) 312-0736

(262) 544-0118
(262) 499-4450

(262) 513-2806

(262) 513-2806
(262) 470-1114
(262) 782-0252
(262) 860-6357
(262) 951-0875
(414) 873-4945

(262) 844-4848
(414) 380-0141

(262) 312-0736
(262) 424-0768
(262) 653-1120
(414) 828-5364

(262) 754-1500

(608) 219-7073

Todd Szada

Jonathan Lang
Joe Schable

Tracy Woznicki

Scott & Mari Loosen

Devin Hawthorne
Devin Hawthorne
Mike Hartlaub
Bill Hubert

Mike Madson

Devin Hawthorne

Kris Hagen
Patrick O'Neil

Ryan Wankowski

Customer Service

Barry Hintz
Todd Szada

Dave Paeske - Milwaukee

Stephen Ward

Kris Hagen
David Reed

Shannon Williams

Shannon Williams
Erik Dieringer
Tracy Woznicki
Chris Drewek
Tom Cutts

Devin Hawthorne

Jonathan Lang
Joe Schable

Stephen Ward

Dave Paeske - Milwaukee

Kim Hammel

Andrew Weins

Allan Franti

Joe Luther

City
Waukesha

Hartland
Germantown

New Berlin
Oak Creek
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
New Berlin
Greenfield
Milwaukee

Milwaukee

Waukesha
Waukesha

Milwaukee
Kenosha

New Berlin
Waukesha

Oak Creek
Mequon

Waukesha
West Allis

Waukesha
Waukesha
Hartland
New Berlin
Brookfield
Delafield

Milwaukee

Hartland
Germantown

Mequon
Oak Creek
Kenosha
Milwaukee

Waukesha

Madison
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WorkType

HVAC Service
HVAC Service
HVAC Service

Insulation
Landscaper
Lawn Maintenance

Lead testing
Lead testing

Mold Abatement
Mold Abatement
Mold Abatement

Mold Assessment
Mold Assessment

Mold Remediation
Mold Remediation
Mold Remediation

Mosquito Control

Movers
Movers
Movers
Movers
Movers
Movers
Movers
Movers
Movers

Moving -- Local
Moving -- Local

Moving - Self Pack Containers

Moving Assistance

Moving Long Distance & Full Service

Odor Control

Painting -- Exterior
Painting -- Exterior
Painting -- Exterior

Painting - Faux finish & decorative
Painting - Faux finish & decorative

Painting -- Interior
Painting -- Interior
Painting -- Interior

Company

Hartlaub Plumbing, Heating, Cooling
Lake Country Heating & Cooling , Inc.
Lake Country Repair

Weatherization Services

R & R Enterprises

R & R Enterprises

Colorwheel Painting
GZA Geoenvironmental LLC

Advanta Clean of Suburban Milwaukee
GZA Geoenvironmental LLC

Main Phone
(262) 436-0784
(262) 593-8300
(262) 443-4492
(414) 873-4945
(414) 349-5214

(414) 349-5214

(414) 708-6324
(262) 754-2573

(414) 312-5999
(262) 754-2573

SERVPRO of Southwest Waukesha County (262) 542-0900

Advanta Clean of Suburban Milwaukee
GZA Geoenvironmental LLC

Advanta Clean of Suburban Milwaukee
GZA Geoenvironmental LLC

(414) 312-5999
(262) 754-2573

(414) 312-5999
(262) 754-2573

SERVPRO of Southwest Waukesha County (262) 542-0900

M & M Tree Care

Ace Worldwide

Anchor Moving Systems

C. Coakley Relocation Systems
Go-Mini Portable Storage of Wisconsin
Life Moves, LLC

Mr. Mover

New Age Moving Co & Appliances
Schroeder Moving Systems

You Move Me

Ace Worldwide
Armstrong Relocation Co, WI. LLC

Go-Mini Portable Storage of Wisconsin

Life Moves, LLC

Armstrong Relocation Co, WI. LLC

(414) 355-3420

(414) 764-1000
(414) 355-6683
(414) 272-4040
(262) 207-6364
(888) 963-9135
(262) 376-9800
(414) 345-8111
(262) 207-6314
(262) 432-2307

(414) 764-1000
(262) 650-1962

(262) 207-6364

(888) 963-9135

(262) 650-1962

SERVPRO of Southwest Waukesha County (262) 542-0900

Ambrick Painting Company
Baker Painting Co.
Colorwheel Painting

Ambrick Painting Company
Baker Painting Co.

Ambrick Painting Company
Baker Painting Co.
Colorwheel Painting

(414) 427-2575
(262) 719-4299
(414) 708-6324

(414) 427-2575
(262) 719-4299

(414) 427-2575
(262) 719-4299
(414) 708-6324

Primary Contact

Mike Hartlaub
Jim Shuda
Doug Wandler

Devin Hawthorne

Ryan Wankowski

Ryan Wankowski

Mike Madson
Patrick O'Neil

Barry Hintz
Patrick O'Neil
Todd Szada

Barry Hintz
Patrick O'Neil

Barry Hintz
Patrick O'Neil
Todd Szada

Rich Mathey

Wade Butte
Susie Matthews
Chris Coakley
Holly Fraser
Peggy Ann

Nick Meier
Michael Petersen
Shane Prichard

Wade Butte

Jared Lemcke

Holly Fraser

Peggy Ann

Jared Lemcke

Todd Szada

Bill Hubert

Wade Baker

Mike Madson

Bill Hubert
Wade Baker

Bill Hubert
Wade Baker
Mike Madson

City

New Berlin
Oconomowoc
EIm Grove

Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Milwaukee

Milwaukee
Waukesha

New Berlin
Waukesha
Waukesha

New Berlin
Waukesha

New Berlin
Waukesha
Waukesha

Milwaukee

Milwaukee
Menomonee Falls
West Allis

New Berlin
Milwaukee
Saukville
Milwaukee

New Berlin
Milwaukee

Milwaukee
Waukesha

New Berlin
Milwaukee
Waukesha
Waukesha
Greenfield
Pewaukee

Milwaukee

Greenfield
Pewaukee

Greenfield

Pewaukee
Milwaukee
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WorkType Company Main Phone Primary Contact  City
Colorwheel Painting (414) 708-6324 Mike Madson Milwaukee
Hartlaub Plumbing, Heating, Cooling (262) 436-0784 Mike Hartlaub New Berlin
Milestone Plumbing (414) 988-4565 Jessie Cannizzaro Wauwatosa
Algae Men LLC (262) 844-1119 Ryan Merkel Sussex
Colorwheel Painting (414) 708-6324 Mike Madson Milwaukee
Peachy Clean (414) 210-5151 Ronny Thompson Milwaukee
GZA Geoenvironmental LLC (262) 754-2573 Patrick O'Neil Waukesha
RS Solutions (414) 380-0141 Joe Schable Germantown
Lang Group Construction (262) 844-4848 Jonathan Lang Hartland
Dream House / Dream Kitchens (262) 646-5606 Diana Byington Delafield
Hartlaub Plumbing, Heating, Cooling (262) 436-0784 Mike Hartlaub New Berlin
Big Fish Contracting (262) 470-1114 Erik Dieringer Hartland
D & Z Home Improvements (262) 860-6357 Chris Drewek Brookfield
Resistance Exteriors (262) 951-0875 Tom Cutts Delafield
RS Solutions (414) 380-0141 Joe Schable Germantown
Big Fish Contracting (262) 470-1114 Erik Dieringer Hartland
Custom Trim Inc (262) 782-0252 Tracy Woznicki New Berlin
D & Z Home Improvements (262) 860-6357 Chris Drewek Brookfield
Resistance Exteriors (262) 951-0875 Tom Cutts Delafield
RS Solutions (414) 380-0141 Joe Schable Germantown
Big Fish Contracting (262) 470-1114 Erik Dieringer Hartland
M & M Tree Care (414) 355-3420 Rich Mathey Milwaukee
R & R Enterprises (414) 349-5214 Ryan Wankowski Milwaukee
Giles Engineeering Associates , Inc. (262) 544-0118 Kris Hagen Waukesha
GZA Geoenvironmental LLC (262) 754-2573 Patrick O'Neil Waukesha
Baker Painting Co. (262) 719-4299 Wade Baker Pewaukee
Colorwheel Painting (414) 708-6324 Mike Madson Milwaukee
Executive Flooring, LLC (262) 312-0736 Stephen Ward Mequon
Big Fish Contracting (262) 470-1114 Erik Dieringer Hartland
M & M Tree Care (414) 355-3420 Rich Mathey Milwaukee
Sanborns Tree Service (414) 379-0442 John Sanborn Franklin
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WorkType Company Main Phone Primary Contact City
Wallpaper Hanging (installation) Colorwheel Painting (414) 708-6324 Mike Madson Milwaukee
Wallpaper Removal Colorwheel Painting (414) 708-6324 Mike Madson Milwaukee
Water Conditioning Services Hartlaub Plumbing, Heating, Cooling (262) 436-0784 Mike Hartlaub New Berlin
Water Conditioning Services Milestone Plumbing (414) 988-4565 Jessie Cannizzaro Wauwatosa
Water Damage SERVPRO of Southwest Waukesha County (262) 542-0900 Todd Szada Waukesha
Water Heater Replacement Hartlaub Plumbing, Heating, Cooling (262) 436-0784 Mike Hartlaub New Berlin
Water Heater Replacement Milestone Plumbing (414) 988-4565 Jessie Cannizzaro Wauwatosa
Weatherization Weatherization Services (414) 873-4945 Devin Hawthorne Milwaukee
Window Cleaning T & M Cleaning Services, Inc. (414) 933-2785 Dave Torres, Jr. West Allis
Window glass repair BGS Glass Service (262) 513-2806 Shannon Williams Waukesha
Window glass repair Custom Trim Inc (262) 782-0252 Tracy Woznicki New Berlin
Window Replacement Big Fish Contracting (262) 470-1114 Erik Dieringer Hartland
Window Replacement Custom Trim Inc (262) 782-0252 Tracy Woznicki New Berlin
Window Replacement D & Z Home Improvements (262) 860-6357 Chris Drewek Brookfield
Window Replacement Superior Improvements Ltd. (414) 762-1940 Scott & Mari Loosen Oak Creek
Window Replacement Weatherization Services (414) 873-4945 Devin Hawthorne Milwaukee
Wood Flooring - Refinishing Executive Flooring, LLC (262) 312-0736 Stephen Ward Mequon
Wood Flooring - Refinishing My Affordable Floors Inc. (262) 653-1120 Kim Hammel Kenosha

The service providers in First Weber's Concierge program are all independent companies or contractors not affiliated with First Weber, unless otherwise
identified. The participants pay a fee for maintaining the program and advertising, but are included in the program based upon their commitment to provide
quality service. To be included, each participant commits to providing high quality work, and we want to hear from our clients and customers if that is not the
case in any given job. First Weber and its employees and/or agents may provide referrals to the service providers in the program and/or may help with
scheduling or other matters, if requested.

The Concierge Desk believes based on experience that the service providers listed are all highly qualified and competent. However, First Weber Concierge
Desk is not a guarantor of any work or services provided by any of them. This list is solely for the convenience of First Weber Concierge Desk clients and
customers as they conduct their own independent search for servcie providers suitable to their needs.
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